Juri Lossmanni XVIII Malestusjooks

Poolmaraton 21,1 km
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Nr Nimi
227 Bryn Davies
203 Jaan Janes
192 Kristjan Vares

66 Ulari Kais

63 Alar Kaar

212 Kaarel Toruvere
231 Andrus Tammoja

49 Rein Palumaa
254 Rain Vellerind
269 Juhan Telling
233 Juhan Anilane
226 Peeter Kirpu
339 Tarvo Vélba
183 Eero Kookla
109 Kaarel Maaten
242 Tarvo Ments
214 Toivo Sikka
216 Margus Viisut
245 Veljo Kimmel

Veerandmaraton 10,5 km
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Lapsed 420 m

268 Olavi Villemson

346 Erki Maling

Sind

23.08.1983
08.12.1986
05.10.1980
06.09.1988
04.07.1979
16.10.1984
06.06.1964
31.12.1968
25.08.1965
07.02.1967
08.05.1951
02.01.1953
21.06.1981
21.10.1972
11.05.1987
24.02.1967
22.05.1962
13.02.1963
11.03.1965

29.08.1990
12.12.1992

208 Anneliis Vahtramée 14.07.1990

218 Piret Klade
201 Anneli Vaher
187 Jaan Mattas
239 Anneli Lenk
247 Robert Taar

193 Valdeko Alliksaar

234 Kelina Asu

256 Karl Oskar Vedler

25.05.1983
10.05.1986
12.05.1935
27.06.1972
24.03.1994
12.07.1944

03.05.2005
24.12.2003

408 Liis Grete Atonen 20.05.2001

Klubi

OK Kape
VAK Staier
VAK Staier
VAK Staier
VAK Staier
Elva
Termoline
Viljandi
Stamina/Juri
JK Hermes
Paistu

JK Hermes
DHL
Tallinn
EMU SK
Pdltsamaa
Tartu

VAK Staier
Viljandi

K-Nuia
K-Nuia
VAK Staier
OK Kape
VAK Staier
VAK Staier
VAK Staier
JK Tulevik
VAK Staier

Tarvastu
Tartu
Tallinn

40
40
M40
M40
M55
M55
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M40
M45
M45
M40

MJ
MA

N
N
N
M70
N
MA
M60

T3
P5
T7

Viljandi 13.07.2008.a.

Aeg
1:18.11
1:18.40
1:18.48
1:20.50
1:23.30
1:28.49
1:31.03
1:31.09
1:31.26
1:37.27
1:40.52
1:41.20
1:42.00
1:42.51
1:43.02
1:43.33
1:49.35
1:54.55
katk.

37.16
44.39
44.59
45.15
47.00
49.45
49.57
53.21

1:14.38

Koht v. gr.
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